DEUTSCHE CLASSIC-KEGLER UNION e.V.
2. BUNDESLIGA Frauen

04. SPIELTAG 14.10.2012
SCO 99 Muhlheim - BW/GH Plankstadt 2628 : 2692
TV Haibach - SPIELFREI S Srr
SG Miesau/Briicken - BW Sandhausen 2637 2600
KF Obernburg 2 - SPIELFREI (Arheilgen) Srr Srr
RW Viernheim - Post SV Ludwigshafen 2667 2478
DSKC Eppelheim 2 - TuS Gerolsheim 2595 2626
P TABELLE SP + PKT - KEGEL DS-H DS-A DS-G
1 TuS Gerolsheim 4 8 : 0 10654 2687 2640 2664
2 RW Viernheim 4 6 2 10647 2681 2643 2662
3 BW/GH Plankstadt 3 4 2 8220 2764 2692 2740
4 SG Miesau/Briicken 3 4 2 7926 2617 2693 2642
5 BW Sandhausen 3 4 2 7854 2692 2581 2618
6 Post SV Ludwigshafen 4 4 4 10481 2718 2523 2620
7 KF Obernburg 2 3 2 4 7708 2454 2627 2569
8 SCO 99 Mihlheim 2 0 4 5127 2564 0 2564
9 TV Haibach 2 0 4 5087 0 2544 2544
10 DSKC Eppelheim 2 4 0 8 10224 2587 2525 2556
11 SPIELFREI (Arheilgen) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 SPIELFREI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MANNSCHAFT DER WOCHE
1 Stefanie BLACH BGP 504 KEGEL
2 Jessica FOOS BGP 503
3 Sabrina BENDER BGP 486
4 Renate SENDLBECK 99M 483
5 Elvira GUTH MBR 480
6 Marion GLUCK BGP 479 Su. 2935 KEGEL
TOP 16 DER SAISON (Min. 2/3 der Sp.) DS-A DS-H DS-G A H G
1 Stefanie BLACH BGP 491,0 517,3 508,5 2 4 6
2 Elvira GUTH MBR  479,8 448,5 464,1 4 4 8
3 Sarah RINGELSPACHER TGE 466,5 438,5 447,8 2 4 6
4 Marion GLUCK BGP 464,5 493,8 485,4 2 5 7
5 Renate SENDLBECK 99M 464,3 432,0 445,9 3 4 7
6 Sabrina BENDER BGP 463,5 476,2 472,6 2 5 7
7 Tina WAGNER TGE 461,5 447,0 451,1 2 5 7
8 Jessica FOOS BGP 460,0 479,2 473,7 2 5 7
9 Silvia SCHROTH RWV  456,0 4525 454,0 3 4 7
10 Alexandra PLAUL BWS 4550 463,0 458,4 4 3 7
11 Gerda OTT TVH 454,2 449,0 452,7 5 2 7
12 Sabrina AMTSBERG BGP 453,5 477,0 469,2 2 4 6
13 Ann-Kristin GUTH MBR  452,8 450,0 451,4 4 4 8
14 Sonja LEHR 99M 451,7 425,0 438,3 3 3 6
15 Franziska BEUTEL TGE 449,0 466,4 461,4 2 5 7
16 Arifa BRENDEL PLU 448,3 480,0 461,9 4 3 7
Rekorde Liga Saison
Heim 2977 BWI/GH Plankstadt 2977 BWI/GH Plankstadt

Auswarts 2849 BW/GH Plankstadt

2849 BW/GH Plankstadt

PLATZ 1-50 Einzelschnittliste (alle Spieler/-i

50

NAME

Stefanie BLACH

Elvira GUTH

Elke MATHEIS

Jasmin FLEISCHAUER
Verena HOCK

Sarah RINGELSPACHER

Marion GLUCK
Renate SENDLBECK
Sabrina BENDER
Tina WAGNER
Jessica FOOS

Silvia SCHROTH
Alexandra PLAUL
Gerda OTT

Sabrina AMTSBERG
Ann-Kristin GUTH
Sonja LEHR
Franziska BEUTEL
Arifa BRENDEL
Michaela KNEUSSLIN
Gudrun SAUTER
Etel BABUTZKY
Karin GARCIA
Beatrice ALBAS
Claudia HENN
Michaela BIEBINGER
Jenny FISCHER
Petra DEININGER
Sarah MANG

Ulrike KEMPF

Jutta HOHREIN
Stephanie WERLE
Caroline EINHAUSER
Monika HIRSCH
Katja BENDER
Manuela SCHMITZ
Tatjana WEBER
Nadine BUTZBACH
Ingrid GROB

Marina OTT
Elisabeth REIS
Regine MICHEL
Sandra MATHEIS
Alexandra ZOLLER
Jana SMEILUS
Silke BOBRICH
Christin KRAUS
Camelita KEMPF
Melanie ZAPPE
Nathalie BRYCH

Rekorde Liga
564 Stefanie Blach, BW/GH Plankstadt

Heim
Auswarts

PBL

564
494
474
469
469
471
523
496
511
488
503
486
494
471
505
469
495
493
493
484
479
474
513
463
485
477
450
475
460
453
453
439
451
459
468
458
456
435
486
459
462
445
460
445
441
429
446
427
426
464

SAISON 2012/13

nnen)

CLUB A

BGP 491,0
MBR 479,8
KFO2 474,0
KFO2  469,0
KFO2 469,0
TGE 466,5
BGP 464,5
99M 464,3
BGP 463,5
TGE 461,5
BGP 460,0
RWV 456,0
BWS 455,0
TVH 454,2
BGP 453,5
MBR 452,8
99M 451,7
TGE 449,0
PLU 448,3
RWV 448,0
BWS 447.,5
RWV 446,5
99M 4440
BWS 443,3
TVH 442,6
TGE 4425
KFO2 4417
BGP 441,0
MBR 440,8
KFO2  440,3
RWV 439,5
RWV 439,0
TVH 438,5
MBR 438,5
BWS 438,3
KFO2  438,0
BWS 435,8
BGP 435,0
99M 434,3
TVH 434,2
TVH 433,8
MBR 433,0
PLU 431,3
KFO2  431,0
DSE2 430,5
KFO2  429,0
KFO2 428,8
KFO2  427,0
KFO2 426,0
MBR 4257

521 Stefanie Blach, BW/GH Plankstadt

H

517,3
4485

438,5
493,8
432,0
476,2
447,0
479,2
452,5
463,0
449,0
477,0
450,0
425,0
466,4
480,0
453,0
472,0
441,2
455,5
4447
456,5
457,8
410,0
465,0
423,3
400,0
429,2

439,0
418,0
441,0
439,0
422,0

425,0
402,0
430,5
439,0
442,5
409,0
427,0

425,0

441,7

Saison

G

508,5
464,1
474,0
469,0
469,0
447,8
485,4
4459
472,6
451,1
473,7
454,0
458,4
4527
469,2
451,4
438,3
461,4
461,9
451,1
458,0
4427
450,6
4440
446,6
453,4
429,0
460,2
433,3
424,2
432,1
439,0
438,8
428,3
439,4
438,2
429,9
435,0
429,0
425,0
432,9
437,0
435,0
426,6
429,3
429,0
427,5
427,0
426,0
433,7
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AKT

504
480
0
469
469
422
479
483
486
477
503
0
0
471
452
468
442
479
0
437
0
439
436
0
426
443
431
464
434
0
415
0
451
456
0
457
0
0
466
459
434
0
0
433
A
0
439
0
0
464

564 Stefanie Blach, BW/GH Plankstadt
521 Stefanie Blach, BW/GH Plankstadt

Eppelheim, 26.11.2012



AB P. 17 DER SAISON (Min. 2/3 der Sp.)

P
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

NAME

Michaela KNEUSSLIN
Gudrun SAUTER
Etel BABUTZKY
Karin GARCIA
Beatrice ALBAS
Claudia HENN
Michaela BIEBINGER
Jenny FISCHER
Petra DEININGER
Sarah MANG
Ulrike KEMPF
Jutta HOHREIN
Monika HIRSCH
Katja BENDER
Manuela SCHMITZ
Tatijana WEBER
Ingrid GROB
Marina OTT
Elisabeth REIS
Sandra MATHEIS
Alexandra ZOLLER
Jana SMEILUS
Christin KRAUS
Nathalie BRYCH
Eveline LOY

Jenny FRIEDMANN
Franziska STOCK
Birgit DUBNITZKY
Kim HERBOLD
Annika SEJAK
Luisa BADER
Ramona BRYCH
Ulrike HINDENBURG
Jutta ROHRIG
Katrin POZARYCKI
Sabine BEUTEL
Corinna SCHAFER
Alexandra HEIMLICH
Dana SCHMITT
Ingrid KREUTZER

CLUB
RWV
BWS
RWV
99M
BWS
TVH
TGE
KFO2
BGP
MBR
KFO2
RWV
MBR
BWS
KFO2
BWS
99M
TVH
TVH
PLU
KFO2
DSE2
KFO2
MBR
DSE2
RWV
BWS
PLU
DSE2
RWV
DSE2
MBR
PLU
99M
DSE2
TGE
TVH
PLU
TGE
PLU

DS-A
448,0
447,5
446,5
444,0
443,3
442,6
442,5
441,7
441,0
440,8
440,3
439,5
438,5
438,3
438,0
435,8
434,3
434,2
433,8
431,3
431,0
430,5
428,8
425,7
425,5
425,3
425,3
425,0
424,3
423,0
422,8
422,3
421,3
418,0
416,8
414,0
412,4
408,0
406,5
398,0

DS-H
453,0
472,0
441,2
455,5
444,7
456,5
457,8
410,0
465,0
423,3
400,0
429,2
418,0
441,0
439,0
422,0
425,0
402,0
430,5
442,5
409,0
427,0
425,0
441,7
454,0
447,3
423,3
471,0
421,7
436,0
442,3
420,8
449,3
424,5
432,0
434,0
429,5
441,7
436,4
452,3

DS-G
451,1
458,0
442,7
450,6
444,0
446,6
453,4
429,0
460,2
433,3
424,2
432,1
428,3
439,4
438,2
429,9
429,0
425,0
432,9
435,0
426,6
429,3
427,5
433,7
437,7
437,9
424,4
444,7
423,0
431,1
431,1
421,5
433,3
421,7
423,3
428,3
417,3
422,4
427,9
425,2

WNDRUINAOARPNOWWORPOWPAOARPMPNUOTOWRORRANWOWRPRPWONOWWNDAWD

WUAWNOWRWAWIAWWWRWWNNENNNAWRWRONWRANONWRAMOWO T

ONNNNNNNONOONNNNOOOUONNNNONONOINCIO~N~NO NN~

PLATZ 51 - 110 Einzelschnittliste (alle Spieler/

P
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

NAME

Eveline LOY

Jenny FRIEDMANN
Franziska STOCK
Birgit DUBNITZKY
Kim HERBOLD
Annika SEJAK
Luisa BADER
Ramona BRYCH
Ulrike HINDENBURG
Jutta ROHRIG
Katrin POZARYCKI
Sabine BEUTEL
Katharina WEIS
Nadine DOFFIN
Corinna SCHAFER
Karola KIESER
Alexandra HEIMLICH
Dana SCHMITT
Ingrid KREUTZER
Sandra POZARYCKI
Petra AULBACH
Monika HAFEN
Jennifer DOFFIN
Bianka WITTUR
Gabi BEYER
Kirsten NEBER
Rebecca RUHLE
Sina WENZEL
Anja HANKE
Shirley BRECHTEL
Sieglinde HEGEN
Mona WITTMANN
Alina WEBER

Ursula NERLICH

PBL
468
473
446
494
450
456
456
457
461
481
464
468
440
462
437
413
450
456
472
429
396
435
467
452
451
435
426
418
414
408
368

470

CLUB
DSE2
RWV
BWS
PLU
DSE2
RWV
DSE2
MBR
PLU
99M
DSE2
TGE
KFO2
99M
TVH
TVH
PLU
TGE
PLU
DSE2
TVH
DSE2
99M
TGE
RWV
PLU
BGP
KFO2
KFO2
RWV
99M
DSE2
BWS
99M
99M
99M
99M
99M
99M
99M
99M
99M
99M
99M
99M
99M
99M
99M
99M
99M
99M
99M
99M
BGP
BGP
BGP
BGP
BGP
BGP
BGP

-innen)

A
425,5
425,3
425,3
425,0
424,3
423,0
422,8
422,3
421,3
418,0
416,8
414,0
413,7
413,0
412,4
410,5
408,0
406,5
398,0
397,7
396,0
393,5
387,5

H
454,0
447,3
423,3
471,0
421,7
436,0
442,3
420,8
449,3
424,5
432,0
434,0
435,0
405,5
429,5

441,7
436,4
452,3
429,0

435,0
390,0
452,0
451,0
435,0
426,0
418,0
414,0
408,0
368,0

G
437,7
437,9
424,4
444,7
423,0
431,1
431,1
421,5
433,3
421,7
423,3
428,3
419,0
408,0
417,3
410,5
422,4
427,9
425,2
405,5
396,0
407,3
388,8
452,0
451,0
435,0
426,0
418,0
414,0
408,0
368,0
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Eppelheim, 26.11.2012



DEUTSCHE CLASSIC-KEGLER UNION e.V.

N

2. BUNDESLIGA Frauen SAISON 2012/13
HEIMSPIELE AUSWARTSSPIELE GESAMT
P NAME CL. S V A F G S Vv A F G S V A F G
1 Stefanie BLACH BGP| 4 3350 1823 08 51732 3310 1600 05 491,0|6 333,7 1748 0,7 5085
2 Elvira GUTH MBR| 4 300,0 1485 25 4485|4 3085 1713 10 47988 3043 1599 18 4641
3 Elke MATHEIS KFO2 1 323,0 1510 40 4740|1 3230 1510 4,0 4740
4 Jasmin FLEISCHAUER KFO2 1 301,0 1680 9,0 469,01 3010 1680 9,0 4690
5 Verena HOCK KFO2 1 3010 1680 3,0 4690|1 3010 168,0 3,0 469,0
6 Sarah RINGELSPACHER TGE| 4 299,0 1395 25 4385]|2 3220 1445 3,0 4665|6 306,7 1412 27 4478
7 Marion GLUCK BGP| 5 3304 1634 3,0 4938 |2 3115 1530 20 4645)|7 3250 1604 2,7 4854
8 Renate SENDLBECK 99M| 4 299,3 1328 2,8 432,03 311,7 152,7 3,3 4643 |7 3046 1413 3,0 4459
9 Sabrina BENDER BGP| 5 3196 156,66 24 476,22 3055 1580 1,0 4635|7 3156 157,0 20 4726
10 Tina WAGNER TGE| 5 300,6 1464 26 4470]|2 3100 1515 10 46157 3033 1479 21 4511
11 Jessica FOOS BGP| 5 3144 1648 3,6 479,22 2995 1605 05 4600)|7 310,1 163,6 2,7 4737
12 Silvia SCHROTH RwWV| 4 300,8 151,8 35 45253 3040 1520 3,0 4560|7 3021 1519 3,3 4540
13 Alexandra PLAUL BWS| 3 304,7 158,3 1,0 463,0|4 3075 1475 3,0 4550 |7 3063 152,1 2,1 4584
14 Gerda OTT TVH| 2 301,0 1480 25 44905 299,2 1550 2,8 454,27 299,7 1530 2,7 4527
15 Sabrina AMTSBERG BGP| 4 316,5 1605 2,5 47702 2985 1550 20 4535|6 3105 158,7 23 469,22
16 Ann-Kristin GUTH MBR| 4 299,8 150,3 35 450,04 2998 1530 28 45288 2998 1516 3,1 4514
17 Sonja LEHR 99M| 3 281,7 143,3 2,3 4250 |3 308,7 1430 4,0 451,7|6 2952 1432 3,2 4383
18 Franziska BEUTEL TGE| 5 308,0 1584 2,0 466,4|2 3030 146,0 35 44907 3066 1549 24 4614
19 Arifa BRENDEL PLU| 3 319,0 1610 2,3 480,0| 4 307,3 1410 3,0 4483 |7 3123 1496 2,7 4619
20 Michaela KNEUSSLIN RwWvV| 5 301,8 1512 1,8 453,03 3093 1387 53 4480]|8 3046 1465 3,1 4511
21 Gudrun SAUTER BWS| 3 312,0 1600 2,0 472,0|4 3053 1423 28 44757 3081 1499 24 458,0
22 Etel BABUTZKY RWV| 5 2958 1454 6,0 44122 3025 1440 25 4465|7 297,7 1450 5,0 4427
23 Karin GARCIA 99M| 4 309,3 146,3 1,3 4555 |3 301,3 142,7 2,7 4440 |7 3059 1447 19 4506
24 Beatrice ALBAS BWS| 3 297,3 1473 2,7 444,73 2930 1503 13 4433 |6 2952 1488 2,0 4440
25 Claudia HENN TVH| 2 298,0 1585 05 4565|5 2940 1486 28 4426 |7 2951 1514 21 4466
26 Michaela BIEBINGER TGE| 5 306,8 151,0 24 4578|2 2960 1465 6,0 44257 303,7 149,7 3,4 4534
27 Jenny FISCHER KFO2| 2 286,5 1235 50 41003 296,0 1457 5,0 441,75 292,2 136,8 5,0 4290
28 Petra DEININGER BGP| 4 304,8 160,3 25 4650|1 2970 1440 30 44105 3032 1570 2,6 4602
29 Sarah MANG MBR| 3 288,3 1350 50 4233|4 3045 1363 55 4408 |7 2976 1357 5,3 4333
30 Ulrike KEMPF KFO2| 2 2785 1215 55 40003 3030 1373 6,7 4403 |5 2932 131,0 6,2 4242
31 Jutta HOHREIN RWV| 5 286,6 142,6 4,2 4292|2 3010 1385 15 4395|7 290,7 1414 3,4 4321
32 Stephanie WERLE RWV 1 298,0 1410 40 43901 2980 1410 4,0 4390
33 Caroline EINHAUSER TVH| 2 2920 1470 25 4390|2 3055 1330 4,0 4385|4 2988 1400 3,3 4388
34 Monika HIRSCH MBR| 4 2885 1295 4,0 41804 2978 1408 45 43858 2931 1351 4,3 4283
35 Katja BENDER BWS| 3 303,0 138,0 3,3 4410| 4 2963 1420 45 4383 |7 299,1 1403 4,0 4394
36 Manuela SCHMITZ KFO2| 1 306,0 1330 3,0 43905 2990 139,0 3,6 438,0|6 3002 1380 35 4382
37 Tatjana WEBER BWS| 3 292,0 1300 7,7 422,0|4 3058 1300 6,0 4358 |7 2999 130,0 6,7 4299
38 Nadine BUTZBACH BGP 1 292,0 1430 2,0 43501 2920 1430 20 4350
39 Ingrid GROB 99OM| 4 296,3 1288 3,5 4250 |3 301,3 133,0 50 4343 |7 2984 1306 4,1 4290
40 Marina OTT TVH| 2 286,5 1155 8,0 40205 2924 1418 8,0 434,27 290,7 1343 8,0 4250
41 Elisabeth REIS TVH| 2 2935 137,0 45 4305|5 300,2 1336 3,8 4338 |7 2983 1346 4,0 4329
42 Regine MICHEL MBR| 2 303,0 136,0 15 439,01 3010 1320 10,0 433,03 3023 134,7 43 4370
43 Sandra MATHEIS PLU| 2 312,0 1305 4,5 4425|4 3050 1263 7,0 431,3|6 3073 127,7 6,2 4350
44 Alexandra ZOLLER KFO2| 1 2830 126,0 7,0 40904 2968 1343 4,8 43105 2940 1326 52 426,6
45 Jana SMEILUS DSE2| 2 309,0 1180 7,0 4270|4 2858 1448 35 4305|6 2935 1358 4,7 4293
46 Silke BOBRICH KFO2 1 304,0 1250 10,0 429,01 3040 1250 10,0 429,0
47 Christin KRAUS KFO2| 2 2810 1440 50 42504 2923 1365 58 4288 |6 2885 1390 55 4275
48 Camelita KEMPF KFO2 1 2890 1380 50 427,0|1 2890 1380 50 427,0
49 Melanie ZAPPE KFO2 1 290,0 1360 4,0 4260|1 2900 136,0 4,0 426,0
50 Nathalie BRYCH MBR| 3 302,7 1390 3,3 441,73 2973 1283 5,7 42576 3000 133,7 4,5 4337
51 Eveline LOY DSE2| 3 322,7 131,3 53 45404 2910 1345 53 4255)|7 3046 133,1 5,3 4377
52 Jenny FRIEDMANN RWV| 4 303,3 1440 3,8 44733 2950 1303 4,7 4253 |7 299,7 1381 4,1 4379
53 Franziska STOCK BWS| 3 2933 1300 9,7 4233 |4 301,8 1235 9,0 4253 |7 2981 126,3 9,3 4244
54 Birgit DUBNITZKY PLUl 3 313,0 1580 23 4710]|4 2918 1333 43 4250|7 3009 1439 34 4447
55 Kim HERBOLD DSE2| 3 305,0 116,7 10,0 421,73 300,7 123,7 6,3 4243 |6 3028 1202 8,2 4230
56 Annika SEJAK RWV| 5 2904 1456 3,6 436,03 288,7 1343 57 4230|8 2898 1414 44 4311
57 Luisa BADER DSE2| 3 312,7 129,7 7,3 4423 |4 2865 1363 4,0 42287 297,7 1334 54 4311
58 Ramona BRYCH MBR| 4 291,8 1290 5,8 4208 |4 291,8 13055 65 42238 291,8 1298 6,1 4215
59 Ulrike HINDENBURG PLU| 3 307,0 1423 3,0 4493 |4 2948 1265 6,5 421,3|7 3000 1333 5,0 4333
60 Jutta ROHRIG 99M| 4 293,8 130,8 58 42453 291,7 126,3 8,7 4180 |7 2929 1289 7,0 4217
61 Katrin POZARYCKI DSE2| 3 307,7 1243 8,7 43204 2898 1270 6,3 4168 |7 2974 1259 7,3 4233
62 Sabine BEUTEL TGE| 5 2978 136,2 4,6 4340]|2 2790 1350 65 41407 2924 1359 51 4283
63 Katharina WEIS KFO2( 1 311,0 1240 6,0 43503 291,7 1220 8,0 413,74 2965 1225 75 4190
64 Nadine DOFFIN 99M| 2 2770 1285 6,0 4055|1 2710 1420 6,0 413,0|3 2750 1330 6,0 408,0
65 Corinna SCHAFER TVH| 2 2950 1345 6,0 4295|5 2782 1342 8,0 4124 |7 2830 1343 7,4 4173
66 Karola KIESER TVH 2 2830 1275 80 41052 2830 1275 8,0 4105




DEUTSCHE CLASSIC-KEGLER UNION e.V. al

2. BUNDESLIGA Frauen SAISON 2012/13
HEIMSPIELE AUSWARTSSPIELE GESAMT

P NAME CL. S \% A F G S \Y A F G S \Y A F G
67 Alexandra HEIMLICH PLU| 3 298,3 143,3 6,3 441,74 2803 1278 6,8 4080 |7 2880 1344 6,6 4224
68 Dana SCHMITT TGE| 5 293,2 1432 34 436,42 2925 1140 6,5 406,57 293,0 1349 4,3 4279
69 Ingrid KREUTZER PLU| 3 312,0 140,3 3,3 452,33 2823 1157 6,0 398,0| 6 297,2 128,0 4,7 4252
70 Sandra POZARYCKI DSE2| 1 298,0 131,0 7,0 42901|3 276,0 121,7 6,7 397,7|4 2815 1240 6,8 4055
71 Petra AULBACH TVH 1 262,0 1340 11,0 396,01 262,0 134,0 11,0 396,0
72 Monika HAFEN DSE2| 1 301,0 1340 40 43502 2865 1070 95 3935|3 291,3 116,0 7,7 407,3
73 Jennifer DOFFIN 99M| 2 275,0 1150 11,0 390,02 2735 1140 75 38754 2743 1145 9,3 3888
74 Bianka WITTUR TGE| 1 308,0 1440 7,0 4520 1 308,0 1440 7,0 4520
75 Gabi BEYER RwvV| 1 300,0 151,0 4,0 4510 1 300,0 151,0 4,0 4510
76 Kirsten NEBER PLU| 1 293,0 1420 7,0 4350 1 2930 1420 7,0 4350
77 Rebecca RUHLE BGP| 1 2850 141,0 3,0 426,0 1 2850 141,0 3,0 426,0
78 Sina WENZEL KFO2| 1 294,0 1240 3,0 418,0 1 2940 1240 3,0 418,0
79 Anja HANKE KFO2[ 1 280,0 134,0 2,0 4140 1 280,0 1340 2,0 4140
80 Shirley BRECHTEL RWV| 1 299,0 109,0 8,0 408,0 1 299,0 109,0 8,0 408,0
81 Sieglinde HEGEN 99M| 1 261,0 107,0 10,0 368,0 1 261,0 107,0 10,0 368,0
82 99M

83 99M

84 99M

85 99M

86 99M

87 99M

88 99M

89 99M

90 99M

91 99M

92 99M

93 99M

94 99M

95 99M

96 99M

97 99M

98 99M

99 99M

100 99M

101 Ursula NERLICH 99M

102 BGP

103 BGP

104 BGP

105 BGP

106 BGP

107 BGP

108 BGP

109 BGP

110 BGP

111 BGP

112 Christine MANGES BGP

113 Claudia SCHNEIDER BGP

114 Gabriele RUHLE BGP

115 Gisela SCHMIDT BGP

116 Julia TIPPL BGP

117 Liane MANGES BGP

118 Lisa KEUCHEL BGP

119 Nicole JECKSTADT BGP

120 Regina GLUCK BGP

121 Stephanie MUNDEL BGP

122 Alina WEBER BWS

123 BWS

124 BWS

125 BWS

126 BWS

127 BWS

128 BWS

129 BWS

130 BWS




DEUTSCHE CLASSIC-KEGLER UNION e.V.
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2. BUNDESLIGA Frauen 04. Spieltag 14.10.12
SCO 99 Mihlheim \% A F G D G F A \ BW/GH Plankstadt
Renate SENDLBECK 307 134 1 441 -20 461 0 160 301 Sabrina BENDER
Karin GARCIA 321 149 2 470 459 1 162 297 Jessica FOOS
Nadine DOFFIN 287 142 4 429 -12 441 3 144 297 Petra DEININGER
Ingrid GROB 304 115 5 419 -26 445 0 159 286 Sabrina AMTSBERG
Jutta ROHRIG 296 142 4 438 -23 461 1 142 319 Stefanie BLACH
Sonja LEHR 283 148 3 431 425 3 140 285 Marion GLUCK
1798 830 19 2628 -64 2692 8 907 1785
TV Haibach \Y A F G D G F A \ SPIELFREI
0
0
0
0
0
0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SG Miesau/Brucken \ A F G D G F A \ BW Sandhausen
Sarah MANG 287 141 4 428 0 428 10 133 295 Katja BENDER
Monika HIRSCH 278 131 2 409 -4 413 11 110 303 Franziska STOCK
Ramona BRYCH 292 119 7 411 -33 444 7 131 313 Tatjana WEBER
Ann-Kristin GUTH 293 176 5 469 466 3 152 314 Gudrun SAUTER
Nathalie BRYCH 306 134 4 440 -23 463 4 150 313 Alexandra PLAUL
Elvira GUTH 311 169 1 480 386 7 108 278 Auswechselergebnis 1
A Beatrice ALBAS
E Alina WEBER
1767 870 23 2637 37 2600 42 784 1816
KF Obernburg 2 V A F G D G F A \ SPIELFREI (Arheilgen)
0
0
0
0
0
0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RW Viernheim \% A F G D G F A \ Post SV Ludwigshafen
Silvia SCHROTH 303 143 5 446 438 3 140 298 Birgit DUBNITZKY
Jenny FRIEDMANN 281 139 6 420 349 11 92 257 Alexandra HEIMLICH
Etel BABUTZKY 300 156 3 456 446 1 142 304 Arifa BRENDEL
Annika SEJAK 297 159 3 456 405 11 115 290 Sandra MATHEIS
Michaela KNEUSSLIN 302 157 2 459 -2 461 4 159 302 Ulrike HINDENBURG
Jutta HOHREIN 299 131 3 430 379 4 87 292 Ingrid KREUTZER
1782 885 22 2667 189 2478 34 735 1743
DSKC Eppelheim 2 \ A F G D G F A \ TuS Gerolsheim
Katrin POZARYCKI 316 115 12 431 406 7 123 283 Dana SCHMITT
Luisa BADER 311 116 10 427 -28 455 5 152 303 Franziska BEUTEL
Kim HERBOLD 312 134 7 446 -16 462 3 133 329 Sarah RINGELSPACHER
Sandra POZARYCKI 298 131 7 429 -40 469 2 167 302 Michaela BIEBINGER
Eveline LOY 314 124 3 438 -5 443 1 134 309 Tina WAGNER
Jana SMEILUS 308 116 7 424 391 9 112 279 Sabine BEUTEL
1859 736 46 2595 -31 2626 27 821 1805
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